Shuttle

CATEGORY
Accessory
for Box PC

for Edge

for XPC all-in-one

for XPC all-in-one and Panel PC

for XPC cube

MODEL

AX200
CRSO1
CSbo1
CwLo1
DDPO1
DDVO1
DHDO1
DHD11
DIOO1
DIO11
DVGO1
IDLO1
IDL11
LTEO1L
MDRO1
MRSO1
PWRO1
USBO1
VOLO1

LNOO7
PSEO1

PCL71
PCP11
PORO1
POSO1

pPOv21

H-RS232
PC45G
PC55
PC850
PHD3
PSP300
PSP500

for XPC cube, XPC slim and Edge

for XPC slim

for XPC slim and Edge

for XPC slim and XPC all-in-one
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WLN-M1

CXPO1
DIRO1
MYO1
PCM31
PE180
PHD4
PRCO1
PRMO1
PSO1
PS02
PV02
PV04
PVGO1
WWNO3

PE9QO
WWNO1

PE120
WWNO4

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICES (MSRP)
SHQIPERI/ALBANIA

FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS

Wi-Fi 6 module Intel AX200NGW M.2/AE 802.11ax+BT
Single COM RS-232 Daughter Board

Dual COM RS-232/422/485 Daughter Board

Wi-Fi kit consisting of 2x antenna, 2x cable, 2x thermal pads without M.2 Wi-Fi modul
DisplayPort 1.2 daugher board

DVI-I Daughter Board

HDMI 1.4 Daughter Board

HDMI 2.0 Daughter Board

Input for car ignition lock enables delayed on/off switching
DIO Daughter Board (4% input and 4x output)

VGA Daughter Board

Two Dual-LAN (4% 2.5G/i226) Daughter Boards

Second LAN Interface (2.5G/i226)

LTE (4G) Daughter Board + LTE antenna cable kit

DIN rail clip

Ear mount set (2 pcs)

External power button module

4x USB 2.0 Daughter Board

Wide-range DC input (9-36V)

Adapter board for Wi-Fi module
PoE kit (power output)

COM/LPT Expansion

COM Expansion

Serial port adapter cable (RJ45)
COM/LPT/DIO Expansion

Dual VESA stand

COM Expansion

250 W Power Supply 80 PLUS
450 W Power Supply

850 W Power Supply 80 PLUS
2.5inch drive holder

300 W Power Supply

5000 W Power Supply

Intel Wi-Fi 6 (ax) & Bluetooth Kit

Cable for external power button
DIN rail mount kit

ODD drive bay cover

3x COM Expansion (XH310 only)
180 W External Power Adapter
3.5inch drive holder

PCle riser card w/ power input
19" rack mount kit

Vertical stand

Vertical stand

VESA-mount 75/100 mm
VESA-mount 75/100 mm

VGA Expansion

M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for M.2 LTE modules

90 W External Power Adapter
M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for M.2 LTE modules

120 W External Power Adapter
M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for 56/4G M.2 modules

PRICE*

2.854 Leké
7.568 Leké

2.729 Leké

1.117 Leké
2.481 Leké
3.970 Leké

10.670 Leké

993 Leké
9.305 Leké
3.846 Leké

25.310 Leké

1.117 Leké

9.801 Leké
13.896 Leké

5.459 Leké

1.117 Leké
3.102 Leké
496 Leké
2.357 Leké
10.670 Leké
1.241 Leké
6.700 Leké
7.692 Leké
2.233 Leké
2.233 Leké
2.233 Leké
2.233 Leké
1.241 Leké
5.583 Leké

4.963 Leké
5.583 Leké

6.203 Leké
6.700 Leké
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CATEGORY

MODEL

for XPC slim, XPC nano, XPC all-in

Box PC
Barebone

Fully configured PC

Panel PC
Barebone

Fully configured PC

Smart Signage
Display

XPC all-in-one
Barebone

Fully configured PC

XPC cube
Barebone

XPC nano
Barebone
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PEG5

BPCWL02-i3
BPCWLO2-i5
BPCWLO2-i7

BPCWLO2-i3XA
BPCWLO2-i5WA

M21WLO1-i5 (Whit
P15WLO1-i5 (Blue)
P15WLO1-i5 (Whit
P21WLO1-i3 (Blue)
P21WLO1-i5 (Blue)
P21WLO1-i5U (Blu
P21WLO1-i7 (Blue)

M21WLO1-i5WA
P21WLO1-i3XA
P21WLO1-i5WA

D230 (Standalone

P25N

P52U

P52U3

P90U (White)
P92U (Black)
P92U (White)
P92U3 (Black
P92U3 (White)
P92U5 (Black)
X50V8 (Black)
X50V8 (White)
X50V8U3 (Black)
X50V8U3 (White)

P2500PA
P5200PA
P9200PA
PO200XA
POS P520
POS P920
POS X508 (Black)
POS X508 (White)
X5080PA (Black)

SH510R4
SH570R6
SH570R6 Plus
SH570R8
SH610R4
SW580R8

NC10U5
NC10U7
NC40U
NC40U3
NC40U5
NC40uU7

FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS

65 W External Power Adapter

Core-i3 8145UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, 2x LAN, RS-232, Fanless
Core i5-8365UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, 2x LAN, RS-232, Fanless
Core i7-8665UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, 2x LAN, RS-232, Fanless

Core i3-8145UE, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD, 3x RS-232
Core i5-8365UE, 8 GB, 250 GB M.2 SSD, 3x RS-232, Windows 11 Pro

Core i5-8365UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, DVI-I, 2= LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 21.5" Multitouch, Fan
Core i5-8365UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, VGA, 2% LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 15.6" Multitouch, Fan
Core i5-8365UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, VGA, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 15.6" Multitouch, Fan
Core i3-8145UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, DVI-I, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 21.5" Multitouch, Fan
Core i5-8365UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, DVI-I, 2= LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 21.5" Multitouch, Fan
Core i5-8265U, max. 64 GB, HDMI, DVI-I, 2= LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 21.5" Multitouch, Fanl
Core i7-8665UE, max. 64 GB, HDMI, DVI-I, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, 21.5" Multitouch, Fan

Core i5-8365UE, 16 GB, 500 GB M.2 SSD, Windows |oT Enterprise LTSC 2021
Core i3-8145UE, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD
Core i5-8365UE, 8 GB, 250 GB M.2 SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2021

Signage display w/ camera, 23.1", Android

N100, max. 16 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, VGA, 11.6" Multitouch, COM, 2.5 GB LAN, Wi-Fi, BT,
Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Multitouch, Fanless

Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Multitouch, Fanless

Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 19.5” Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HOMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Core i5-10210U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, Fanless
Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6"" Touch, Wi-Fi, Fanless

Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, Fanless

Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, Fanless

Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, Fanless

N100, 8 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2021

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232, LPT, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 202
Celeron 5205U, 8 GB, 250 GB M.2 SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2021

Celeron 5205U, 8 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 10 Pro

LGA1200, H510, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, Aluminium, 300 W

LGA1200, H570, max. 128 GB, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Aluminium, 300 W
LGA1200, H570, max. 128 GB, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Aluminium, 500 W
LGA1200, H570, max. 128 GB, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Aluminium, 4x HDD, 500 W
LGA1700, H610, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, Aluminium, 300 W

LGA1200, W580, max. 128 GB ECC, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 4x LAN, USB 3.2, Aluminium, 4x

Core i5-8265U, max. 32 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
Core i7-8565U, max. 32 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
Celeron 7305U, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, USB-C, Plastic

Core i3-1215U, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, USB-C, Plastic

Core i5-1235U, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, USB-C, Plastic

Core i7-1255U, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, USB-C, Plastic

PRICE*

3.474 Leké

82.257 Leké
97.393 Leké
136.103 Leké

106.450 Leké
152.231 Leké

251.486 Leké
123.075 Leké
124.812 Leké
145.408 Leké
185.854 Leké
167.492 Leké
194.911 Leké

264.513 Leké
179.154 Leké
225.059 Leké

64.143 Leké

51.488 Leké
64.763 Leké
79.031 Leké
56.699 Leké
80.768 Leké
82.877 Leké
103.225 Leké
105.334 Leké
122.827 Leké
54.342 Leké
54.342 Leké
80.272 Leké
80.272 Leké

68.858 Leké
80.148 Leké
99.999 Leké
91.314 Leké
70.843 Leké
88.212 Leké
63.275 Leké
63.275 Leké
70.347 Leké

27.419 Leké
44.789 Leké
51.240 Leké
54.466 Leké
39.950 Leké
55.086 Leké

39.205 Leké
39.205 Leké
24.069 Leké
39.950 Leké
47.270 Leké
60.669 Leké
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CATEGORY
Fully configured PC

Solution

XPC slim
Barebone

Fully configured PC

MODEL

NC4010BA
NC4010XA

NSO2AV2
NSO2EV2
NSO3A
NSO3E

DHO2U
DH32U
DH32U5
DH610
DH610S
DH670V2
DL20N6V2
DL3ON
DS20U3Vv2
DS20U5V2
DS20Uv2
DS50U
DS50U3
DS50U5
DS50U7
XH310RV
XH510G
XH510G2
XH610
XH610V

DL3000EP
DL3000XA
Office DL2000OEP
POS DS200

Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH

Fritz-Strassmann-Str. 5
25337 Elmshorn, Germany

Phone: +49 (0) 4121 476-860 / Fax: -900
www.shuttle.eu, sales@shuttle.eu
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FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS

Celeron 7305U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 11 Pro Entry Downgrade
Celeron 7305U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD

ARM, 2 GB DDR3, 16 GB Flash, CR, HDMI 2.0, Wi-Fi, BT, Android 8.1

ARM, 2 GB DDR3, 16 GB Flash, CR, HDMI 2.0, Wi-Fi, BT, PoE, Android 8.1
ARM, 2 GB DDR4, 16 GB Flash, CR, 2x HDMI, M.2, Wi-Fi 5, BT, Android 11
ARM, 2 GB DDR4, 16 GB Flash, CR, 2x HDMI, M.2, Wi-Fi 5, BT, PoE, Android 11

Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB, GTX 1050, 4x HDMI 2.0, Steel

Pentium Gold 7505, max. 64 GB, 4x HDMI 2.0, Steel

Core i5-1135G7, max. 64 GB, 4x HDMI 2.0, Steel

LGA1700, H610, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, USB-C, Steel

LGA1700, H610, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, LAN, USB-C, Steel

LGA1700, H670, max. 64 GB, 2x HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit), RS-232, USB 3.2,
Pentium Silver N6005, max. 16 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2.5 Ghit LAN, RS-232, Fanle
N100, max. 16 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x 2.5 Gbhit LAN, RS-232, Fanless

Core i3-10110U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Ghit), USB 3.2,
Core i5-10210U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Gbit), USB 3.2,
Celeron 5205U, max. 64 GB, CR, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Gbit), USB 3.2,
Celeron 7305, max. 64 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Gbit), USB 3.2,
Core i3-1315U, max. 64 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Ghit), USB 3.2
Core i5-1335U, max. 64 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbhit, 1 Gbit), USB 3.2
Core i7-1355U, max. 64 GB DDR5, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Ghit), USB 3.2
LGA1151v2, H310, max. 32 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1200, H510, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, LAN, 1x PCle-x16, Steel

LGA1200, H510, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, LAN, 1x PCle-x16, 1x PCle-x1, Steel
LGA1700, H510, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbhit, 1 Gbit), RS-232, Ste
LGA1700, H510, max. 64 GB, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN (2.5 Gbit, 1 Gbit), RS-232, Ste

N100, 8 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2021
N100, 8 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD

Celeron N4504, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 11 Pro

Celeron 5205U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD

PRICE*

39.578 Leké
33.622 Leké

10.918 Leké
13.275 Leké
16.501 Leké

Leké

32.506 Leké
44.789 Leké
78.659 Leké
34.987 Leké
30.149 Leké
39.950 Leké
30.273 Leké
30.273 Leké
56.079 Leké
82.753 Leké
31.885 Leké
Leké
59.305 Leké
82.753 Lekeé
94.788 Leké
18.114 Leké
35.111 Leké
38.337 Leké
37.344 Leké
37.344 Leké

47.766 Leké
38.461 Leké
40.942 Leké
39.578 Leké

© 2024 Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH (Germany) - All information provided by
Shuttle is subject to change without notice. All brand names and trademarks are

property of their registered owner.

*Manufacturer's suggested retail price incl. VAT
Prices based on the Albanian VAT and exchange rate in force in 4/2024
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